
                                Lancaster Middle School Invitational
                                        Lancaster High School
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7747  Maddie Driscoll                8  Lancaster                       8:53.6  5:45 
      2    2 7637  Alaina McGowan                 7  Darlington                      9:19.4  6:01 
      3    3 7871  Maci Reichmann                 8  Southwestern/Benton             9:41.1  6:15 
      4    4 7791  Elia Doyle-Morin               7  Platteville                     9:48.8  6:20 
      5    5 7762  Lexie Olmstead                 7  Lancaster                       9:54.7  6:24 
      6    6 7851  Mollie Maes                    8  River Valley                   10:18.3  6:39 
      7    7 7613  Bethany Daugherty              8  Cuba City                      10:24.8  6:44 
      8    8 7806  Natalie Thiele                 8  Platteville                    10:25.1  6:44 
      9    9 7827  Lindsay Burmeister             7  River Ridge                    10:28.4  6:46 
     10   10 7837  Aubrey Anliker                 7  River Valley                   10:30.5  6:47 
     11      6642  Payten Sander                  8  Boscobel                       10:34.7  6:50 
     12   11 7644  Hadley Smith                   6  Darlington                     10:35.6  6:51 
     13   12 7749  Jocelyn Fecht                  6  Lancaster                      10:42.3  6:55 
     14   13 7670  Colette Dunn                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:43.3  6:56 
     15   14 7668  Raina Arndt                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:43.4  6:56 
     16   15 7768  Claire Vesperman               8  Lancaster                      10:51.2  7:01 
     17   16 7620  Chloe Sookochoff               6  Cuba City                      10:51.4  7:01 
     18   17 7669  Bella Basting                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:54.1  7:02 
     19   18 7672  Avalee Langreck                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:54.5  7:03 
     20   19 7746  Brooklyn Crubel                8  Lancaster                      10:54.9  7:03 
     21   20 7832  Eden Thornton                  8  River Ridge                    10:56.2  7:04 
     22   21 7766  Aubrie Stader                  7  Lancaster                      10:57.3  7:05 
     23   22 7803  Rihanna Peters                 6  Platteville                    11:02.8  7:08 
     24   23 7680  Lexie Yager                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:05.8  7:10 
     25   24 7845  Hayden Hegland                 6  River Valley                   11:06.2  7:10 
     26   25 7780  Klarity Alderson               8  Platteville                    11:07.7  7:11 
     27   26 7804  Kalila Plumb                   7  Platteville                    11:09.8  7:13 
     28   27 7745  Kenlinn Byl                    7  Lancaster                      11:10.9  7:13 
     29   28 7712  Min Griesel                    6  Fennimore                      11:17.1  7:17 
     30   29 7787  Madison I. Blench              6  Platteville                    11:19.1  7:19 
     31      7756  Peyton Lindholm                6  Lancaster                      11:21.2  7:20 
     32   30 7681  Iliana Zizis                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:24.1  7:22 
     33   31 7805  Anna Pulkrabek                 7  Platteville                    11:25.6  7:23 
     34   32 7632  Chesne Fink                    6  Darlington                     11:27.1  7:24 
     35   33 7849  Leona Krome                    7  River Valley                   11:27.4  7:24 
     36   34 7850  Avery Maes                     6  River Valley                   11:30.4  7:26 
     37   35 7846  Jayden Hines                   8  River Valley                   11:30.8  7:26 
     38   36 7847  Azliana Hisel                  6  River Valley                   11:39.5  7:32 
     39      7802  Bella Peters                   6  Platteville                    11:40.1  7:32 
     40   37 7674  Emme Oellerich                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:42.2  7:34 
     41   38 7618  Isabella Rueter                8  Cuba City                      11:42.4  7:34 
     42      7799  Bryn Larson                    8  Platteville                    11:43.5  7:34 
     43      7760  Reagan Nemitz                  6  Lancaster                      11:45.1  7:35 
     44   39 7826  Addison Brooks                 7  River Ridge                    11:48.9  7:38 
     45      6641  Tuff Ward                      7  Boscobel                       11:49.3  7:38 
     46   40 7715  Raiya Rosemeyer                6  Fennimore                      11:53.1  7:41 
     47      6646  Makayla Karnopp                8  Boscobel                       11:56.0  7:42 
     48   41 7868  Avery Hahn                     8  Southwestern/Benton            11:57.5  7:43 
     49      6645  Paige Karnopp                  6  Boscobel                       11:58.1  7:44 
     50   42 7828  Aleena Kirschbaum              7  River Ridge                    11:58.7  7:44 
     51      7842  Huntleigh Grant                6  River Valley                   11:58.9  7:44 
     52   43 7634  Rose Gruetzmacher              7  Darlington                     11:59.4  7:45 
     53      7751  Morgan Hill                    8  Lancaster                      11:59.8  7:45 
     54   44 7635  Sophie Kammerud                6  Darlington                     12:06.6  7:49 
     55      7794  Madilyn Grossman               7  Platteville                    12:07.9  7:50 
     56      7790  Avery Curry                    6  Platteville                    12:15.6  7:55 
     57   45 7642  Adeline Riechers               8  Darlington                     12:17.6  7:56 
     58   46 7710  Linsey Conley                  8  Fennimore                      12:20.0  7:58 
     59   47 7736  Payton Orth                    7  Iowa-Grant                     12:20.5  7:58 
     60      7839  Arya Claeys                    7  River Valley                   12:21.4  7:59 
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     61   48 7708  Lucia Bonilla                  7  Fennimore                      12:23.8  8:00 
     62   49 7714  Maya Knapp                     6  Fennimore                      12:24.0  8:00 
     63      7667  Mallory Allen                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:25.9  8:02 
     64      7758  Brielle Mergen                 6  Lancaster                      12:27.1  8:02 
     65      7744  Hanley Bahl                    6  Lancaster                      12:27.9  8:03 
     66      7676  Autumn Pagenkopf               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:29.0  8:04 
     67   50 7612  Destiny Crawley                8  Cuba City                      12:30.1  8:04 
     68   51 7645  Ayla Stauffacher               6  Darlington                     12:32.6  8:06 
     69      7795  Charlotte A. Haasl             6  Platteville                    12:37.7  8:09 
     70      7753  Charlotte James                8  Lancaster                      12:42.8  8:13 
     71      7647  Ali Wineland                   7  Darlington                     12:43.1  8:13 
     72   52 7616  Faith Justman                  8  Cuba City                      12:46.3  8:15 
     73   53 7617  Macy Mockler                   6  Cuba City                      12:49.7  8:17 
     74      7752  Mercedes Holmes                6  Lancaster                      12:50.3  8:17 
     75      7636  Alani King                     6  Darlington                     12:57.1  8:22 
     76   54 7614  Maci Eversoll                  7  Cuba City                      12:58.2  8:23 
     77      7757  Zoey Lindholm                  6  Lancaster                      12:58.2  8:23 
     78      7748  Kipper Faith                   6  Lancaster                      13:00.3  8:24 
     79      7765  Annie Spurgeon                 6  Lancaster                      13:04.6  8:27 
     80   55 7737  Braelyn Rothamer               8  Iowa-Grant                     13:05.6  8:27 
     81      7783  Emma L Ayres                   6  Platteville                    13:10.1  8:30 
     82      7640  Lyla Olson                     8  Darlington                     13:12.9  8:32 
     83      7631  Emily Banegas                  8  Darlington                     13:13.3  8:32 
     84   56 7872  Kyra Solverson                 6  Southwestern/Benton            13:13.6  8:32 
     85      7755  Willoh Knapp                   6  Lancaster                      13:13.7  8:33 
     86      7611  Olivia Coffey                  7  Cuba City                      13:14.7  8:33 
     87   57 7867  Cora Droessler                 6  Southwestern/Benton            13:17.6  8:35 
     88      7619  Jaylyn Sawyer                  6  Cuba City                      13:27.6  8:42 
     89   58 7716  Madyson Varela                 8  Fennimore                      13:37.9  8:48 
     90      7646  Maylee Taft                    6  Darlington                     13:38.8  8:49 
     91      7754  Emerson Klaas                  6  Lancaster                      13:39.6  8:49 
     92      7638  Mercedes Meyers                6  Darlington                     13:40.7  8:50 
     93      7763  Ksenia Schwendinger            8  Lancaster                      13:41.7  8:51 
     94      7785  Jessa R. Bartelme              6  Platteville                    13:41.8  8:51 
     95      7840  Hailey Fromfeld                8  River Valley                   13:47.1  8:54 
     96      7788  Elivia Bohlken                 6  Platteville                    13:49.6  8:56 
     97      7675  Adalynn Pagenkopf              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:50.9  8:57 
     98      7801  Anastasia Martin               7  Platteville                    13:53.7  8:58 
     99      7844  Raya Harris                    6  River Valley                   13:56.6  9:00 
    100      7784  Jayla Baker                    7  Platteville                    13:59.2  9:02 
    101      7761  Camrie Nielsen                 6  Lancaster                      14:04.3  9:05 
    102      7643  McKenna Roelli                 7  Darlington                     14:04.9  9:06 
    103      7786  Allison M. Blench              6  Platteville                    14:05.0  9:06 
    104      7678  Jessie Solberg-Kieler          7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:12.5  9:10 
    105      7610  Avari Adams                    6  Cuba City                      14:12.9  9:11 
    106      7679  Kora Turner                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:14.5  9:12 
    107      7792  Jillian Fiedler                7  Platteville                    14:15.6  9:12 
    108   59 7733  Isabelle Johnson               6  Iowa-Grant                     14:27.4  9:20 
    109      7808  Korah J. Wilson-Haas           6  Platteville                    14:29.2  9:21 
    110   60 7717  Corinne Washa                  7  Fennimore                      14:41.6  9:29 
    111      7639  Alyssia Monton                 7  Darlington                     14:47.1  9:33 
    112      7852  Caitlin Springer               8  River Valley                   14:47.9  9:33 
    113      7789  Lily Breuer                    6  Platteville                    14:51.2  9:35 
    114   61 7825  Londyn Allen                   5  River Ridge                    14:51.6  9:36 
    115      7807  Paola Vasquez                  7  Platteville                    15:04.4  9:44 
    116   62 7734  Cadence Kelley                 8  Iowa-Grant                     15:30.5 10:01 
    117   63 7833  Taylor Toberman                6  River Ridge                    15:31.4 10:01 
    118   64 7869  Sophia Husemann                8  Southwestern/Benton            15:48.3 10:12 
    119      7841  Addison Gauger                 6  River Valley                   15:49.5 10:13 
    120      7641  Melany Reese                   8  Darlington                     15:53.6 10:16 
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    121   65 7735  Evie Koss                      6  Iowa-Grant                     15:54.9 10:17 
    122      7843  Stella Haas                    6  River Valley                   16:02.5 10:21 
    123      7838  Lily Bass                      6  River Valley                   16:11.4 10:27 
    124   66 7738  Scarlett Welsh                 8  Iowa-Grant                     16:18.6 10:32 
    125      7797  Addison L. Holland             6  Platteville                    16:18.8 10:32 
    126      7711  Rachel Foreyt                  6  Fennimore                      16:30.8 10:40 
    127      7615  Ashlyn Hermsen                 6  Cuba City                      17:25.7 11:15 
    128   67 7731  Taylor Aide                    8  Iowa-Grant                     17:47.2 11:29 
    129      7848  Blakely Holverson              8  River Valley                   18:38.4 12:02 
    130      7633  Marilyn Garnica                6  Darlington                     21:56.8 14:10 
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       1.    52  Lancaster                                  (10:15.4  51:16.7 2:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            8  8:53.6
       2      5  Lexie Olmstead             7  9:54.7
       3     12  Jocelyn Fecht              6 10:42.3
       4     15  Claire Vesperman           8 10:51.2
       5     19  Brooklyn Crubel            8 10:54.9
       6   ( 21) Aubrie Stader              7 10:57.3
       7   ( 27) Kenlinn Byl                7 11:10.9

       2.    85  Platteville                                (10:42.9  53:34.2 1:21.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Elia Doyle-Morin           7  9:48.8
       2      8  Natalie Thiele             8 10:25.1
       3     22  Rihanna Peters             6 11:02.8
       4     25  Klarity Alderson           8 11:07.7
       5     26  Kalila Plumb               7 11:09.8
       6   ( 29) Madison I. Blench          6 11:19.1
       7   ( 31) Anna Pulkrabek             7 11:25.6

       3.    85  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:52.3  54:21.1 0:22.5)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Colette Dunn               6 10:43.3
       2     14  Raina Arndt                8 10:43.4
       3     17  Bella Basting              7 10:54.1
       4     18  Avalee Langreck            7 10:54.5
       5     23  Lexie Yager                6 11:05.8
       6   ( 30) Iliana Zizis               6 11:24.1
       7   ( 37) Emme Oellerich             8 11:42.2

       4.   107  River Valley                               (10:58.6  54:52.8 1:12.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Mollie Maes                8 10:18.3
       2     10  Aubrey Anliker             7 10:30.5
       3     24  Hayden Hegland             6 11:06.2
       4     33  Leona Krome                7 11:27.4
       5     34  Avery Maes                 6 11:30.4
       6   ( 35) Jayden Hines               8 11:30.8
       7   ( 36) Azliana Hisel              6 11:39.5

       5.   132  Darlington                                 (11:05.7  55:28.1 2:47.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Alaina McGowan             7  9:19.4
       2     11  Hadley Smith               6 10:35.6
       3     32  Chesne Fink                6 11:27.1
       4     43  Rose Gruetzmacher          7 11:59.4
       5     44  Sophie Kammerud            6 12:06.6
       6   ( 45) Adeline Riechers           8 12:17.6
       7   ( 51) Ayla Stauffacher           6 12:32.6

       6.   163  Cuba City                                  (11:39.0  58:15.0 2:21.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Bethany Daugherty          8 10:24.8
       2     16  Chloe Sookochoff           6 10:51.4
       3     38  Isabella Rueter            8 11:42.4
       4     50  Destiny Crawley            8 12:30.1
       5     52  Faith Justman              8 12:46.3
       6   ( 53) Macy Mockler               6 12:49.7
       7   ( 54) Maci Eversoll              7 12:58.2
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       7.   171  River Ridge                                (12:00.8  60:03.8 4:23.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Lindsay Burmeister         7 10:28.4
       2     20  Eden Thornton              8 10:56.2
       3     39  Addison Brooks             7 11:48.9
       4     42  Aleena Kirschbaum          7 11:58.7
       5     61  Londyn Allen               5 14:51.6
       6   ( 63) Taylor Toberman            6 15:31.4

       8.   211  Fennimore                                  (12:03.6  60:18.0 1:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Min Griesel                6 11:17.1
       2     40  Raiya Rosemeyer            6 11:53.1
       3     46  Linsey Conley              8 12:20.0
       4     48  Lucia Bonilla              7 12:23.8
       5     49  Maya Knapp                 6 12:24.0
       6   ( 58) Madyson Varela             8 13:37.9
       7   ( 60) Corinne Washa              7 14:41.6

       9.   221  Southwestern/Benton                        (12:47.7  63:58.1 6:07.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Maci Reichmann             8  9:41.1
       2     41  Avery Hahn                 8 11:57.5
       3     56  Kyra Solverson             6 13:13.6
       4     57  Cora Droessler             6 13:17.6
       5     64  Sophia Husemann            8 15:48.3

      10.   288  Iowa-Grant                                 (14:15.8  71:18.9 3:34.4)
     ====================================================
       1     47  Payton Orth                7 12:20.5
       2     55  Braelyn Rothamer           8 13:05.6
       3     59  Isabelle Johnson           6 14:27.4
       4     62  Cadence Kelley             8 15:30.5
       5     65  Evie Koss                  6 15:54.9
       6   ( 66) Scarlett Welsh             8 16:18.6
       7   ( 67) Taylor Aide                8 17:47.2


